
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



CLACKAMAS COUNTY INCORPORATED AREAS
RECAP OF CONSOLIDATED RATES

CITY NAME TAX CODE TAXABLE VALUE
M-50 CONS. TAX RATE 

P/1000 AV
CITY BARLOW                                       086-009               11,525,134 14.3493
CITY CANBY                                        086-002          1,657,836,444 17.1661
CITY CANBY                                        086-042             338,425,234 17.1661
CITY CANBY                                        086-046                       20,288 17.1661
CITY CANBY                                        086-047                       191,000 17.1661
CITY ESTACADA                                     108-002             421,541,639 15.8723
CITY ESTACADA                                     108-031               53,308,330 15.8723
CITY GLADSTONE                                    012-017               39,590,178 19.6078
CITY GLADSTONE                                    062-022               17,577,573 16.9807
CITY GLADSTONE                                    062-050                 8,485,668 16.9807
CITY GLADSTONE                                    062-072                 2,378,835 16.9807
CITY GLADSTONE                                    062-073                 7,027,565 16.9807
CITY GLADSTONE                                    062-100                         41,000 16.9807
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-002             145,614,221 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-039               30,669,686 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-040             730,913,572 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-045               85,207,529 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-046                       29,000 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-047                       26,000 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-048                 5,294,954 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-050                     405,000 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-052                         38,000 19.7508
CITY GLADSTONE                                    115-053                       393,887 19.7508
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-149          2,635,619,955 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-158             365,938,863 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-188               66,430,241 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-194               47,798,317 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-195                 1,773,892 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-196                 7,262,859 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-235               32,836,493 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-236                     909,734 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-237                 1,722,763 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-243               17,694,216 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-250                   1,989,105 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-255                       655,523 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-263                   3,125,928 18.3016
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-266                       488,088 18.3016
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-268                   1,897,149 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-269                       351,641 18.3016
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-270                       911,653 18.3016
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-272               155,710,091 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-273                 82,549,796 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-275                   7,511,953 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-276                 25,777,825 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-277                   4,522,063 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-278                   8,659,195 18.8716



CLACKAMAS COUNTY INCORPORATED AREAS
RECAP OF CONSOLIDATED RATES

CITY NAME TAX CODE TAXABLE VALUE
M-50 CONS. TAX RATE 

P/1000 AV
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 012-279                       998,441 18.8716
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 026-034                 15,560,455 17.3542
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 026-035                   1,260,046 17.3542
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 302-015               67,010,596 16.1939
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 302-020                 9,548,881 16.1939
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 302-021               37,637,295 16.1939
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 302-025                   1,270,660 16.1939
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 302-026                         51,848 16.1939
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 302-027                 16,415,238 16.1939
CITY JOHNSON                                      012-130               15,858,009 17.1254
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-002          2,678,246,093 18.2587
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-021          4,107,081,695 18.3007
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-050                 1,892,907 18.2587
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-057             131,181,657 18.3007
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-058               89,772,553 18.3007
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-075               58,184,767 18.3160
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-076               34,447,247 18.3160
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-077             475,142,486 18.3007
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-078               30,009,158 18.2587
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-083             418,415,838 18.2587
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-093               227,633,056 18.3007
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-094                 23,152,694 18.3007
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-095                 35,748,603 18.3007
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-096                   9,558,062 18.2587
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         007-097                 17,516,048 18.3007
CITY LK OSWEGO OUTSIDE SCH                        000-002                 9,362,411 19.4979
CITY LK OSWEGO OUTSIDE SCH                        003-040                       22,100 18.8693
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    012-002          2,083,157,482 21.3132
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    012-118               72,172,011 21.3132
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    012-133                 6,736,268 21.3132
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    012-246                       669,829 21.3132
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    012-252                 29,380,751 21.3132
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    012-253                   2,670,872 21.3132
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    012-262               167,416,435 21.3132
CITY MILWAUKIE PHASE IN                           012-280                 15,526,621 16.8188
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    012-281                                  -   18.8330
CITY MOLALLA                                      035-002             666,225,720 16.4792
CITY MOLALLA                                      035-039                 98,703,731 16.4792
CITY OREGON CITY                                  062-002          2,097,289,589 18.0625
CITY OREGON CITY                                  062-057             258,154,080 18.0625
CITY OREGON CITY                                  062-064          1,312,260,610 18.0625
CITY OREGON CITY                                  062-088                 5,304,181 18.0625
CITY OREGON CITY                                  062-092               12,956,091 18.0625
CITY OREGON CITY                                  062-101                 1,614,480 17.4925
CITY OREGON CITY                                  062-102                   1,433,433 17.4925
CITY PORTLAND                                     000-003               39,573,245 24.0069



CLACKAMAS COUNTY INCORPORATED AREAS
RECAP OF CONSOLIDATED RATES

CITY NAME TAX CODE TAXABLE VALUE
M-50 CONS. TAX RATE 

P/1000 AV
CITY PORTLAND                                     007-055                 2,106,024 22.4698
CITY PORTLAND                                     012-019               91,126,051 23.1670
CITY PORTLAND                                     012-183                     438,830 23.1670
CITY PORTLAND                                     012-238                       53,690 23.1670
CITY PORTLAND                                     012-239                     186,893 23.1670
CITY PORTLAND                                     302-013                       82,000 20.4893
CITY RIVERGROVE                                   007-044               92,430,609 15.7919
CITY RIVERGROVE                                   007-045               12,739,684 15.7348
CITY SANDY                                        046-017             961,387,838 16.9174
CITY SANDY                                        046-048             168,708,520 16.9174
CITY SANDY                                        046-067                   3,435,383 16.9174
CITY SANDY                                        046-068                   2,677,978 17.2201
CITY TUALATIN                                     003-026             104,617,704 19.0345
CITY TUALATIN                                     003-041                     447,439 19.0345
CITY TUALATIN                                     007-074               85,088,420 18.0840
CITY TUALATIN                                     304-004               376,818,595 17.6471
CITY WEST LINN                                    003-002          4,118,141,725 18.7068
CITY WEST LINN                                    003-046                   2,032,170 18.7068
CITY WEST LINN                                    007-009               39,384,765 17.7143
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-023          2,104,463,532 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-027             549,064,365 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-029                 7,910,637 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-033             597,418,035 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-042                         7,400 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-044               142,683,069 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-047                 20,183,903 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-049                 33,675,977 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-051                 16,007,612 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-052                         47,000 18.1206
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-053                   1,397,117 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-054                   7,239,909 18.6906
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  003-055                       993,009 18.1206
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  086-014             549,914,528 16.1688
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  086-039                     884,880 16.1688
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  305-010                     174,997 17.9603

County Incorporated Total 32,518,750,982      18.5348
County Rural Total 25,691,815,371      14.8235
Grand Total 58,210,566,353      16.1490

Lowest Rate 035-015, 035-024 9.9996
Highest Rate 000-003 24.0069
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